TX 448 07/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
TX 448
THE WRAP
Ordering Guide
14" WIDE 33/16" DEEP SURFACE FLUORESCENT WRAPAROUND LENS
2 OR 4 LAMP, T8 OR T12 FLUORESCENT
Floating panel of light effect. A shallow profile and linear prismatic sides
combine to reduce ceiling contrast. Shielding hinges the unit’s entire length.
Snap-on components provide timesaving installation. Suitable for mounting
on low-density cellulose fiberboard surfaces.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: TX448120SO
The Wrap
Surface
Luminaire
Lamp Quantity Lamp Fixture Length Voltage Ballast Type Options
TX 2
14" Wide 2 = 2 Lamps
4 = 4 Lamps
W8 =  Nominal 48" (2 Lamp)
32W T8 or 34W T12
48 =  Nominal 48"
32W T8 or 34W T12
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE = T12 Magnetic
SO = 2 LPB T8 Electronic
04 = 4 LPB T8 Electronic
Add appropriate
suffix to catalog No.
  Shallow profile,
 aesthetically
pleasing
      and simple to use.
TX 448 07/13 page 2 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TX 448
THE WRAP
Features
•  Ideal for low ceiling height applications where
recessed units cannot be used.
• 3¼" total depth.
• Step-back housing for an apparent depth of 1⅜".
•  Efficiency 71.5% (T8).
•  A shallow profile and linear prismatic sides
combine to reduce ceiling contrast.
•  Virgin acrylic lens with one-piece extruded